ELECTRIC PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
COMMERCIAL

The following fees were approved by the Board of Selectmen on September 22, 2008 and become effective

on October 1, 2008.

Commercial:
Commercial unit is 1% of electrical work cost plus fee
Temporary Service (90 Day Limit)
Temporary lighting & Holiday lights for display
Transformers:

Up to 15 KVA

Over 15 KVA
Air Conditioners (Priced per ton)

Minimum Fee

Miscellaneous:

Yearly Inspections

Request for inspection outside to norm

Re-inspection fee

Additional Re-Inspections

Fire Alarm Systems- Industrial & Commercial Minimum
Carnivals & Concessions

Telecommunications System Minimum

Traffic Lights

Each additional traffic light, if done at same time

Gas Stations:
Gas Pumps (Each)
Pole Lighting (Per Pole)

Maximum Fee for Gas Stations

$125
$50
$50

$40
$60
$40 per ton

$100

$150
$75
$40
$60
$70
$110
$175
$100
$50

$50
$20

$200



