

ELECTRIC PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE COMMERCIAL

The following fees were approved by the Board of Selectmen on September 22, 2008 and become effective on October 1, 2008.

Com	mei	rci	ial	:
~		_	_	

Commercial unit is 1% of electrical work cost plus fee	\$125
Temporary Service (90 Day Limit)	\$50
Temporary lighting & Holiday lights for display	\$50
Transformers:	
Up to 15 KVA	\$40
Over 15 KVA	\$60
Air Conditioners (Priced per ton)	\$40 per ton
	•

Minimum Fee \$100

Miscellaneous:

Yearly Inspections	\$150
Request for inspection outside to norm	\$75
Re-inspection fee	\$40
Additional Re-Inspections	\$60
Fire Alarm Systems- Industrial & Commercial Minimum	\$70
Carnivals & Concessions	\$110
Telecommunications System Minimum	\$175
Traffic Lights	\$100
Each additional traffic light, if done at same time	\$50

Gas Stations:

Gas Pumps (Each)	\$50
Pole Lighting (Per Pole)	\$20

Maximum Fee for Gas Stations \$200